CoolMOS™ CE and LED driver ICs
The ideal combination from LED
tubes to LED drivers
Eva Gabriel  (IFAT PMM ACDC HVC PM)
Stefan Preimel  (IFAT PMM ACDC AE)
Today′s topics
Introducing CoolMOS™ CE
High voltage solutions for LED Lighting

QR Flyback MOSFET
800V CE Universal Input
650V CE for LowLine Input
17 2015-09-28 Copyright © Infineon Technologies AG 2015. All rights reserved.
RDS(ON)
[mΩ]
TO-220
FullPAK
TO-252
DPAK
TO-251
IPAK
2100 IPD60R2K1CE IPU60R2K1CE
1500   IPD60R1K5CE IPU60R1K5CE
1000 IPD60R1K0CE  IPU60R1K0CE
800 IPA60R800CE  IPD60R800CE
650 IPA60R650CE  IPD60R650CE
460 IPA60R460CE  IPD60R460CE
400 IPA60R400CE  IPD60R400CE
600V
RDS(ON)
[mΩ]
TO-220
FullPAK
TO-252
DPAK
TO-251
IPAK SL
1500 IPS65R1K5CE
1000 IPS65R1K0CE
650 IPA65R650CE IPD65R650CE
650V
Recommendations for
PFC applications
›  Suitable as well for QR
Flyback with LowLine Input
and buck topology with
universal/wide range
input.
18 2015-09-28 Copyright © Infineon Technologies AG 2015. All rights reserved.
Recommendations for high power
LLC topologies
RDS(ON)
[mΩ]
TO-220
FullPAK
TO-252
DPAK
TO-220
TO-247
TO-251
IPAK
3000 IPD50R3K0CE     IPU50R3K0CE
2000 IPD50R2K0CE IPU50R2K0CE
1400   IPD50R1K4CE     IPU50R1K4CE
950 IPA50R950CE  IPD50R950CE      IPU50R950CE
800 IPA50R800CE  IPD50R800CE
650 IPA50R650CE  IPD50R650CE
500 IPA50R500CE  IPD50R500CE IPP50R500CE
380 IPA50R380CE  IPD50R380CE  IPP50R380CE
280 IPA50R280CE IPD50R280CE  IPP50R280CE  IPW50R280CE
190 IPA50R190CE   IPP50R190CE IPW50R190CE
500V
›  Suitable as well for buck
topology with universal/
wide range input.
19 2015-09-28 Copyright © Infineon Technologies AG 2015. All rights reserved.
RDS(ON)
[mΩ]
TO-220
FullPAK
TO-252
DPAK
TO-251
IPAK
2800 IPD80R2K8CE IPU80R2K8CE
1400 IPA80R1K4CE  IPD80R1K4CE IPU80R1K4CE
1000 IPA80R1K0CE  IPD80R1K0CE IPU80R1K0CE
650 IPA80R650CE
460 IPA80R460CE
310 IPA80R310CE
800V
Recommendations for mid & low power
QR flyback topologies
20 2015-09-28 Copyright © Infineon Technologies AG 2015. All rights reserved.